
436000

436000

438000

438000

440000

440000

442000

442000

444000

444000

446000

446000

448000

448000

450000

450000

452000

452000

454000

454000

53
14

00
0

53
14

00
0

53
16

00
0

53
16

00
0

53
18

00
0

53
18

00
0

53
20

00
0

53
20

00
0

53
22

00
0

53
22

00
0

53
24

00
0

53
24

00
0

53
26

00
0

53
26

00
0

53
28

00
0

53
28

00
0

53
30

00
0

53
30

00
0

53
32

00
0

53
32

00
0

53
34

00
0

53
34

00
0

53
36

00
0

53
36

00
0

Beaver Trapline 626 Fur Zone 4  

/

0 42
Kilometers

Legend
roads 
streams 
contours 
rivers 
wetlands
waterbodies 
vegetation

UTM Zone 21 
NAD 83

Wood 
    Lake

Peter
 Strides P

ond

Burnt River

Scott Pond

Rocky Ridge Pond


